Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-510 SCHL ACAD @COLUMBIA HS (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM BRITTANY PARK LA ,30294 & BRITTANY PARK CT ,30294 1 1
06:52 AM  BOULDER SPRINGS DR ,30294 & BOULDER SPRINGS PT ,30294 1 2
07:00 AM PARMALEE PATH ,30288 & WATERFRONT WAY ,30288 2 4
07:01 AM  CONLEY LNDG ,30288 & PARMALEE PATH ,30288 1 5
07:05 AM MOORE RD ,30288 & MOORE CREEK DR ,30288 2 7
07:06 AM  MOORE RD, 30294 & BOULDER FOREST LA, 30294 2 9
07:12 AM ROLLING ROCK DR ,30288 & ROCK LANE DR ,30288 1 10
07:19 AM  CARRINGTON DR ,30294 & TALONEGA TRL ,30294 1 11
07:23 AM TELSTAR DR ,30294 & ORBIT CIR ,30294 1 12
07:33 AM  CLIFTON FARM DR, 30034 & WILD SPRINGS CT, 30034 1 13
07:45 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 527.851

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



